
General  (55.5%) 19 seats

Rank Application

No.

Name Father's Name DoB Cat. Overall

Marks

1 PU174385 MANDEEP SINGH CHAMAN LAL 22-Oct-96 BC 2220.8

2 PU178405 MANDEEP KAUR JAGDEEP SINGH 07-Aug-94 RAS 2210.4

3 PU173806 DISHANK RAWAT DHAN SINGH RAWAT 09-Oct-95 GN 2150.956

4 PU1718291 HARISH CHANDER ASHOK KUMAR 27-Jun-97 GN 2082.64

5 PU178887 AMISH NARANG ROSH NARANG 14-Jan-95 GN 2031.37

6 PU174023 SYED ZAHID HUSSAIN SYED SAJAD HUSSAIN 14-Feb-88 GN 1953.369

7 PU173508 SHASHI KUMAR BHAGAT RAM 04-Jan-96 SC 1947

8 PU1722229 KAARJ SINGH DALBIR SINGH 13-Jan-95 GN 1936.8

9 PU1720718 KAMALDEEP KAUR RAVINDER SINGH 10-Oct-95 Def(D4), YF -

E 2

1924.738

10 PU1722372 RAVINDER KUMAR 

SUKHIJA

ASHOK KUMAR SUKHIJA 04-Feb-91 GN 1910.891

11 PU1717240 SUNEET KUMAR JIVA NAND SHARMA 19-Jul-92 GN 1892.519

12 PU1723611 JASHANDEEP SINGH 

DIHOT

KANWALJIT SINGH DIHOT 06-Jul-93 GN/D4 1876.8

13 PU1726708 GURKIRAT KAUR BALDEV SINGH 14-Nov-92 GN 1874.545

14 PU172949 RUCHIKA SATISH KUMAR 08-Mar-97 SC,Def(D2), 

OGC, RAS

1863.6

15 PU1719222 TANJEET KAUR BAHADUR SINGH 28-Jun-90 GN 1850.909

16 PU175660 OJASWI SHARMA ARVIND SHARMA 07-Apr-97 GN 1832.06

17 PU1720098 ELHAM ANWAR ANWAR SALEEM 05-Aug-95 SP 1824

18 PU1712816 SHVANI SHARMA RAVI SHARMA 01-May-97 Def(D5), SO 1811.97

19 PU1713673 NITYA MAHAJAN VINAY K MAHAJAN 09-Jan-94 GN 1809.15

Scheduled Caste (15%) 5 seats



1
PU174057 MANPREET SINGH SURJIT SINGH 28-Jan-96 SC 1773.45

2 PU171178 SANJEEV KUMAR KARAMBIR SINGH 07-Aug-95 SC,Def(D4) 1746.24

3 PU176577 RAMANDEEP SINGH SULINDER SINGH 25-Nov-94 SC,Def(D5) 1744.2

4
PU1712616 ISHITA KUMARI GAHLOT INDER KUMAR 27-May-94 SC 1735.2

5 PU1718393 SATNAM SINGH PALLA SINGH 05-Mar-91 SC 1735.14

Waiting List Scheduled Caste 

1
PU1714020 HARGOVIND SINGH LAKHAVINDER SINGH 08-Jan-91 SC 1731.66

2 PU1724720 BINDER KAUR DHARM SINGH 15-Mar-89 SC 1698.286

3 PU1721555 RAMANPREET KAUR HARBANS SINGH 18-Jan-95 SC 1685.88

4 PU1719966 MEWA SINGH GURCHARAN 01-Jul-95 SC 1652.08

5 PU1717470 GURPREET SINGH HARMAIL SINGH 05-Dec-90 SC,YF -D1 1609.688

6 PU171516 LOVEPREET SINGH GURMAIL SINGH 15-Sep-96 SC 1593.75

7 PU171940 VIKAS SUMAN SURINDER KUMAR SUMAN 06-Dec-94 SC 1575.375

8 PU1714600 JITENDER KUMAR GIAN CHAND 19-Jul-94 SC 1571.405

9 PU1724188 ANURAG DHARAMPAL 26-Jun-95 SC 1537.091

10
PU173707 RAJ DEVINDER SINGH 

RAJU

NATHA SINGH 02-Oct-84 SC 1536

11 PU1718543 DIXIT SAHOTRA KAMLESH KUMAR 07-Aug-93 SC 1510.61

12 PU176626 GAGANDEEP SINGH PARAMJIT SINGH 15-Jul-93 SC,Def(D5) 1478.4

13 PU1710990 BIKRAM SINGH SURINDER SINGH 23-Dec-96 SC 1413.3

14 PU1722643 MANPREET KUMAR RAJA RAM 17-Nov-96 SC 1408.05

15 PU1726493 ABHIJOT BHATOA SOHAN LAL 06-Jun-89 SC 1325.191

16 PU1717843 HARMINDER KAUR SURJEET SINGH 01-Jan-85 SC 1308.3

17 PU1714050 GURJINDER SINGH MANGH SINGH 15-Aug-91 SC 1147

Scheduled tribe (7.5%) 03 seats

1 PU1715958 RAJ KISHORE VIDYA SAGAR NEGI 26-Nov-92 ST 1691.636

2 PU1714522 NASEEB KUMAR DESH RAJ 27-Oct-95 ST 1682.04



3 PU1712343 KUNGA CHHERING LATE  MEDUP DORJE 17-Jan-94 ST 1627.5

waiting list ST Category

1
PU177003 PRAMOD KUMAR TANZIN 25-Aug-90 ST 1528

2 PU177851 GEETA RAM LOK 24-Apr-95 ST 1508.69

3 PU171167 AMAN MEHTA SATISH KUMAR 07-Aug-93 ST 1468.99

4 PU1710328 APALOK SAIKIA PRAHLAD SAIKIA 21-Aug-92 ST 1316

Defence (5%) 02 seats

1
PU175560 SUJATA MEHAR SINGH 28-Jul-94 Def(D4), SO 1764

2 PU1721934 ANKUR SEHRAWAT J C SEHRAWAT 09-May-91 Def(D4) 1673.28

Waiting list Defence Category

1
PU1716940 MANISH KUMAR BHOOP SINGH 29-May-94 Def(D4) 1575.84

2 PU1724408 NAVDEEP SINGH BALWINDER SINGH 17-Nov-92 Def(D4) 1549.8

3 PU178858 CHARANPREET SINGH KARNAIL SINGH 18-Oct-94 Def(D5) 1585.2

4 PU176626   GAGANDEEP SINGH PARAMJIT SINGH 15-Jul-93 SC,Def(D5) 1552.32

Backward Class (5%) 02 seats

1
PU179052 PARMINDER KAUR PAL SINGH 30-May-95 BC 1783.5

2 PU1716948 MD IMDAD ALI MD LIYAKAT ALI 02-Mar-96 BC 1741.06

waiting list BC Category

1
PU176028 CHANDANDEEP DEVINDERPAL SINGH 10-Jul-93 BC,RAS 1711.125



2 PU172432 VISHAL SAINI OM PARKASH SAINI 26-Feb-97 BC 1696.8

3 PU174050 TANISHA YADAV BALDEV SINGH 03-Aug-95 BC 1686.96

4 PU175709 RUPINDER KAUR PAL SINGH 04-Jan-94 BC 1601.46

5 PU178854 DIKSHA KHARIT LAL 13-Oct-95 BC,BAS 1579.485

6 PU174308 SHIVRAM PATEL DEVENDRA KUMAR PATEL 02-Sep-91 BC 1574.4

7
PU1726746 DALJEET KUMAR MOHAN LAL 02-Nov-92 BC,BAS, 

RAS

1552

8 PU176985 RAKESH SURINDER PAUL 27-Dec-88 BC 1515.971

9 PU172681 MEGHA KAMBOJ SHYAM SUNDER 02-Jan-94 BC 1468.59

10 PU1726289 MANINDERJEET SATISH KUMAR 14-May-94 BC 1402

11 PU1720651 JATINDER SINGH AJMER SINGH 16-Jun-93 BC 1374.8

12 PU1712897 ANKUSH KAMBOJ SURINDER PAL 22-Nov-95 BAS/BC 1284.15

13 PU174723 AAMIR KHAN SULEMAN 26-Nov-94 BC 1135.05

Freedom Fighter (2%)              01 Seat

1
PU1715106 ANUJ GAUTAM CHANDER MOHAN 02-Feb-97 FF 1447.8

Physically Handicapped (3%) 01 seat

1
PU178021 NAVNEET SHARMA PAWAN KUMAR 16-Jul-92 PwD(L  ) 1427

Waiting List PH category

1
PU175696 RANBIR SINGH PRAKASH SINGH 27-Feb-94 PwD(L  ) 1224

Riot/Terrorist Victim (2%) 01 seat

VACANT      



One Girl Child out of the only two girl Children02 seats

1
PU177572 SIKANDER PAL KAUR RANJEET SINGH 21-Nov-85 BC,OGC 1617

2 PU172539 RAJNI MR SUBHASH 10-Dec-91 OGC 1385.846

Youth Festival     01 seat

1 PU173555 HARSIMRAN SINGH KEWAL SINGH 13-Dec-91 YF -D1 1714.96

Waiting list Youth 

Festival

1
PU1717470 GURPREET SINGH HARMAIL SINGH 05-Dec-90 SC,YF -D1 1609.68

Waiting list General Category

1 PU1725633 HEMANT SINGH 

TANWAR

MAHINDER SINGH TANWAR 18-Jan-95 GN 1807.23

2 PU178970 MANJINDER SINGH SURJIT SINGH 03-Mar-93 GN 1807.12

3 PU177756 AMRITPAL SINGH NACHHATTAR SINGH 13-Dec-92 GN 1800

4 PU1718462 PRATAP SINGH PARMAR VARINDER SINGH PARMAR 15-Nov-90 GN 1798.4

5 PU1721067 ANKITA  RAJ AK SINGH 09-Feb-97 GN 1798.05

6 PU1710886 PARMINDERJIT KAUR GURNAM SINGH 13-Oct-93 GN 1788.375

7 PU175921 PARDEEP GARG AMRIT LAL 16-Jun-93 RAS 1786.05

8 PU179052 PARMINDER KAUR PAL SINGH 30-May-95 BC 1783.5

9 PU1711329 SAFAL SARANG PHADKE SARANG 21-Aug-95 GN 1780

10 PU174057 MANPREET SINGH SURJIT SINGH 28-Jan-96 SC 1773.45

11 PU1718331 KULDEEP SINGH NAIB SINGH 20-Oct-91 GN 1771.294

12 PU1715458 AJAY BHATIA DAMAN BHATIA 11-Mar-94 GN 1768.87

13 PU1710191 DISHANT SHARMA DEVINDER KUMAR SHARMA 12-Apr-92 GN 1764.08



14 PU175560 SUJATA MEHAR SINGH 28-Jul-94 Def(D4), SO 1764

15 PU1715365 AMANDEEP KAUR SURJIT SINGH 13-Feb-93 GN 1759.2

16 PU171178 SANJEEV KUMAR KARAMBIR SINGH 07-Aug-95 SC,Def(D4) 1746.24

17 PU176577 RAMANDEEP SINGH SULINDER SINGH 25-Nov-94 SC,Def(D5) 1744.2

18 PU1716948 MD IMDAD ALI MD LIYAKAT ALI 02-Mar-96 BC 1741.06

19 PU1712616 ISHITA KUMARI GAHLOT INDER KUMAR 27-May-94 SC 1735.2

20 PU1718393 SATNAM SINGH PALLA SINGH 05-Mar-91 SC 1735.14

21 PU1714020 HARGOVIND SINGH LAKHAVINDER SINGH 08-Jan-91 SC 1731.66

22 PU1724724 PUSHPINDER GARG RATTAN KUMAR 19-Jun-91 GN 1731.63

23 PU173950 SONIA KALYAN KRISHAN LAL 01-Jan-96 GN 1729.7

24 PU1711735 GAURAV DILBAG 07-Jul-93 GN 1720

25 PU173555 HARSIMRAN SINGH KEWAL SINGH 13-Dec-91 YF -D1 1714.96

26 PU176028 CHANDANDEEP DEVINDERPAL SINGH 10-Jul-93 BC,RAS 1711.125

27 PU1722906 RAVNEET KAUR JASBIR SINGH 03-Apr-91 GN 1709.4

28 PU1720387 SONU AVTAR SINGH 30-Sep-87 GN 1706.82

29 PU171478 VISHAL THAKUR PRAKASH CHAND THAKUR 25-Dec-95 GN 1704

30 PU1714505 MADHAV CHARAN DASS 29-Nov-93 GN 1699.5

31 PU1724720 BINDER KAUR DHARM SINGH 15-Mar-89 SC 1698.28

32 PU172432 VISHAL SAINI OM PARKASH SAINI 26-Feb-97 BC 1696.8

33 PU1715958 RAJ KISHORE VIDYA SAGAR NEGI 26-Nov-92 ST 1691.636

34 PU174050 TANISHA YADAV BALDEV SINGH 03-Aug-95 BC 1686.96

35 PU1721555 RAMANPREET KAUR HARBANS SINGH 18-Jan-95 SC 1685.88

36 PU177799 RAVI AHUJA PANKAJ AHUJA 29-Nov-92 GN 1683.15

37 PU1714522 NASEEB KUMAR DESH RAJ 27-Oct-95 ST 1682.04

38 PU1718440 PARAS KHINDRI SATWINDER KUMAR 30-Apr-96 BAS 1679.352

39 PU1721934 ANKUR SEHRAWAT J C SEHRAWAT 09-May-91 Def(D4) 1673.28

40 PU1711521 VIVEKINDER SINGH 

SAINI

SUBHAS CHAND SAINI 22-Mar-91 GN 1672.74

41 PU1725608 BINDU DEVINDER SINGH 08-Jun-97 GN 1671.6

42 PU1720715 SHIVANI SHARMA CHAMAN LAL 26-Jan-95 GN 1669.08

43 PU1719966 MEWA SINGH GURCHARAN 01-Jul-95 SC 1667.95

44 PU1718139 BARINDER SINGH JAGJIT SINGH 12-Jan-93 GN 1666.35

45 PU171373 ABHISHEK RANA RAJEEV KUMAR 25-Jan-96 GN 1663.2



46 PU1718713 BRAHMDEEP SINGH 

ANEJA

MANMOHAN SINGH ANEJA 08-Nov-95 GN 1656.24

47 PU1719966 MEWA SINGH GURCHARAN 01-Jul-95 SC 1652.08

48 PU1714322 TEJINDER PAL SINGH GURMEJ SINGH 05-Nov-93 GN 1649.78

49 PU174301 WILLIAM PAL SINGH GURJINDER SINGH 01-Jul-94 GN 1643.6

50 PU1714203 PAWANBIR KAUR 

BAJWA

GURMEET SINGH BAJWA 01-Jan-91 GN 1641.14

51 PU171496 VAIBHAV MAHAJAN SUNIL MAHAJAN 19-Sep-97 RAS 1631.664

52 PU1718576 SURBHI LAKHANPAL PYARE LAL 17-Nov-95 GN 1628.55

53 PU1712343 KUNGA CHHERING LATE  MEDUP DORJE 17-Jan-94 ST 1627.5

54 PU177572 SIKANDER PAL KAUR RANJEET SINGH 21-Nov-85 BC,OGC 1617

55 PU1717470 GURPREET SINGH HARMAIL SINGH 05-Dec-90 SC,YF -D1 1609.68

56 PU177270 MONISHA THAKUR DAVINDER SINGH 13-Sep-94 GN 1607.52

57 PU175709 RUPINDER KAUR PAL SINGH 04-Jan-94 BC 1601.46

58 PU1716034 YADWINDER SHARMA RAJINDER PARSHAD 01-Jan-95 GN 1597.68

59 PU1716635 GURMEET SINGH JASWINDER SINGH 06-Aug-91 GN 1594.8

60 PU1726627 GURJOT SINGH GURINDERPAL SINGH 25-Dec-92 GN 1593.9

61 PU177137 MANINDER SINGH 

BHULLAR

GURJIT SINGH BHULLAR 22-Dec-94 GN 1593.9

62 PU171516 LOVEPREET SINGH GURMAIL SINGH 15-Sep-96 SC 1593.75

63 PU1717214 HARVINDER SINGH 

SANDHU

MAJOR SINGH SANDHU 15-Apr-93 GN 1592.84

64 PU1718465 RAHUL KUMAR SUKHIJA ASHOK KUMAR SUKHIJA 19-Mar-95 GN 1592.64

65 PU178858 CHARANPREET SINGH KARNAIL SINGH 18-Oct-94 Def(D5) 1585.2

66 PU178854 DIKSHA KHARIT LAL 13-Oct-95 BC,BAS 1579.48

67 PU1716940 MANISH KUMAR BHOOP SINGH 29-May-94 Def(D4) 1575.84

68 PU171940 VIKAS SUMAN SURINDER KUMAR SUMAN 06-Dec-94 SC 1575.37

69 PU174308 SHIVRAM PATEL DEVENDRA KUMAR PATEL 02-Sep-91 BC 1574.4

70 PU179494 ASHMANDEEP KAUR GURDEEP SINGH 09-May-91 GN 1571.85

71 PU1714600 JITENDER KUMAR GIAN CHAND 19-Jul-94 SC 1571.4

72 PU1712929 VIRENDER SINGH 

DAHIYA

JASMINDER SINGH DAHIYA 28-Aug-85 GN 1568.155

73 PU1714759 GURWINDER SINGH BANT SINGH 18-Oct-94 GN 1562.625

74 PU1724486 MAHIPAL SUBHASH 20-Nov-93 GN 1561

75 PU1721825 JAGJIT SINGH GURMEET SINGH 20-Jul-92 GN 1560

76 PU1720470 PURNIMA NARESH DUTT 28-Aug-97 GN 1556.5



77 PU174358 ABHIMANUE RAJNISH 09-Jun-92 GN 1554

78 PU176626 GAGANDEEP SINGH PARAMJIT SINGH 15-Jul-93 SC,Def(D5) 1552.32

79 PU1726746 DALJEET KUMAR MOHAN LAL 02-Nov-92 BC,BAS, 

RAS

1552

80 PU1724408 NAVDEEP SINGH BALWINDER SINGH 17-Nov-92 Def(D4) 1549.8

81 PU1721695 AMIR HUSSAIN SHAHABUDDIN 02-Mar-96 GN 1547.52

82 PU1717722 NEERAJ DHARAM PAL 02-Jan-93 GN 1546.44

83 PU1716904 JAIDEEP AMITOJ SINGH RAMINDER JIT SINGH WASU 26-Aug-96 GN 1543.65

84 PU1717814 JASPINDER SINGH SURINDER SINGH 13-Aug-94 GN 1541.62

85 PU1724188 ANURAG DHARAMPAL 26-Jun-95 SC 1537.09

86 PU173707 RAJ DEVINDER SINGH 

RAJU

NATHA SINGH 02-Oct-84 SC 1536

87 PU1710017 SANDEEP ARORA BAL KRISHAN 25-Mar-95 GN 1533.6

88 PU1719567 SAHIL MALIK SATYAVIR MALIK 06-Apr-91 GN 1531.2

89 PU177003 PRAMOD KUMAR TANZIN 25-Aug-90 ST 1528

90 PU172158 SUDEEP SINGH SHAILENDRA SINGH 22-May-95 GN 1525.93

91 PU177261 RITU SAHARAN BHOOP SINGH 17-Apr-95 GN 1521.45

92 PU176985 RAKESH SURINDER PAUL 27-Dec-88 BC 1515.97

93 PU176093 AKSHAY BISHNOI ARUN JOHAR 22-Apr-88 GN 1513.05

94 PU171295 RAJANDEEP SINGH 

KALSI

MANMOHAN SINGH KALSI 06-Aug-94 GN 1512

95 PU1718543 DIXIT SAHOTRA KAMLESH KUMAR 07-Aug-93 SC 1510.61

96 PU177851 GEETA RAM LOK 24-Apr-95 ST 1508.69

97 PU1710557 VINOD KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR 01-Aug-95 BAS, SO 1508.031

98 PU1721878 AKASHDEEP SINGH GURCHARAN SINGH 30-Nov-92 GN 1506.75

99 PU1711361 ABHISHEK SHARMA MADAN LAL SHARMA 26-Jun-95 GN 1497.9

100 PU1715424 PARMINDERDEEP 

SINGH

JAGDEV SINGH 05-Feb-94 GN 1489.5

101 PU172681 MEGHA KAMBOJ SHYAM SUNDER 02-Jan-94 BC 1486.35

102 PU176626 GAGANDEEP SINGH PARAMJIT SINGH 15-Jul-93 SC,Def(D5) 1478.4

103 PU1717994 IQBALPREET SINGH 

TAKHAR

GURIQBAL SINGH 03-Mar-94 GN 1475.25

104 PU172991 GURINDER N P SINGH N P SINGH 01-Oct-68 GN 1473.15

105 PU171167 AMAN MEHTA SATISH KUMAR 07-Aug-93 ST 1468.99

106 PU1713000 JATINDER SINGH KARAMJIT SINGH 19-Dec-91 GN 1467.1

107 PU1718373 IKWINDER SINGH NAZAM SINGH 01-Mar-93 GN 1454.4

108 PU1725997 SANJAY KUMAR ABHE RAM 11-Aug-92 GN 1454.25



109 PU1715106 ANUJ GAUTAM CHANDER MOHAN 02-Feb-97 FF 1447.8

110 PU1720701 AKASHDEEP RAJ KUMAR 15-Jul-96 GN 1445.22

111 PU1722931 DEEPAK MAHIPAL SINGH 03-Aug-96 YF 1432.62

112 PU1717607 SUKHMANJOT SINGH DARSHAN SINGH 10-Nov-96 GN 1431.2

113 PU175696 RANBIR SINGH PRAKASH SINGH 27-Feb-94 PwD(L  ) 1224

114 PU176754 APWINDER SINGH SATWINDER SINGH 10-Jun-95 GN 1426.95

115 PU176775 ANMOL SINGH HAYER SHAMINDER SINGH HAYER 28-Nov-94 GN 1426.68

116 PU1710990 BIKRAM SINGH SURINDER SINGH 23-Dec-96 SC 1413.3

117 PU1722643 MANPREET KUMAR RAJA RAM 17-Nov-96 SC 1408.05

118 PU1717038 SIMRANJEET KAUR GURVINDER SINGH 16-Sep-96 GN 1407.12

119 PU1726289 MANINDERJEET SATISH KUMAR 14-May-94 BC 1402

120 PU1720466 ADITYA GARHWAL ANOOP SINGH 16-May-93 GN 1388.6

121 PU172539 RAJNI MR SUBHASH 10-Dec-91 OGC 1385.846

122 PU1717413 RAVI SINGH KARAN SINGH 19-Aug-92 GN 1375.57

123 PU1720651 JATINDER SINGH AJMER SINGH 16-Jun-93 BC 1374.8

124 PU1712352 PARMOD SHARMA HARISH SHARMA 26-Oct-91 GN 1363

125 PU179827 MEHNAZPREET SINGH DAYA SINGH 27-Mar-93 GN 1346.1

126 PU1726493 ABHIJOT BHATOA SOHAN LAL 06-Jun-89 SC 1325.19

127 PU1716642 HARNOOR KANWAR 

SINGH BRAR

KULWINDER SINGH BRAR 25-Oct-90 GN 1325.1

128 PU1713883 RIPUDAMAN SAVRUP 

SHARMA

RAM RAKHA 28-Feb-49 GN 1322.02

129 PU1725905 ABHISHEK KUMAR SUSHEEL KUMAR 04-Mar-94 GN 1318.08

130 PU1710361 NEHA RANI TARSEM KUMAR 24-Nov-94 GN 1317.51

131 PU1710328 APALOK SAIKIA PRAHLAD SAIKIA 21-Aug-92 ST 1316

132 PU1715080 MUKESH SHARMA GURMEET SHARMA 10-Oct-93 GN 1316

133 PU1717843 HARMINDER KAUR SURJEET SINGH 01-Jan-85 SC 1308.3

134 PU1710956 SARTHAK SOOD LOKESH SOOD 05-Oct-95 GN 1302

135 PU176478 SHIVANI SHARMA KIMTI LAL 16-Feb-96 GN 1299.06

136 PU1726642 GURSAHIB VIRK BOHAR SINGH 08-Jan-91 GN 1292.55

137 PU1712897 ANKUSH KAMBOJ SURINDER PAL 22-Nov-95 BAS/BC 1284.15

138 PU175696 RANBIR SINGH PRAKASH SINGH 27-Feb-94 PwD(L  ) 1224

139 PU1714050 GURJINDER SINGH MANGH SINGH 15-Aug-91 SC 1147

140 PU174723 AAMIR KHAN SULEMAN 26-Nov-94 BC 1135.05


